Quanterix

The Science of Precision Health

Product Number:
Lot Number:
Expiration:

Platform(s) : HD-1/HD-X

Bead Stock 102693
Detector Stock 102694
Calibrator Concentrate 102697
Calibrator Diluent 102695
Sample Diluent 102696

Simoa™ IL-18 Discovery Kit
Certificate of Analysis

001306
001310

MF-060418-01 . R y
933811 Data below represents
933812 results generated on the

Simoa™ HD-1 Analyzer.

Generic Components - Included With Kit But Not Lot Number Specific

Discovery Bead Diluent
Discovery Detector Diluent
Discovery SBG Diluent
Discovery SBG Stock

RGP Reagent

Calibrator Concentrate
Target Value

Calibration Curve
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. Patrizia Stadler
Review/Approval

101954
101955
101956
103297
103159

1000 pg/mL

Calibrator
Levels
(pg/mL)

0.00
0.011
0.044
0.176
0.703
2:81
11:3
45.0
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Quanterix Corporation

900 Middlesex Turnpike, Building 1, Billerica, MA 01821
techsupport@quanterix.com
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